AFRAA
Better Skies for Africa

Actual data
Flights conducted 30
Flight minutes: 110
Fuel (kg): 8,382
CO2 (kg): 26,487

Ops cost ($):

$ 21,499.00 $

Projected
730
2,677
203,962
644,520
523,142.33

Actual data
Flights conducted 2
Flight minutes: 20
Fuel (kg): 2,632
CO2 (kg): 8,317

Ops cost ($): $ 2,583.00

Projected

336
3,360
442,176
1,397,276
433,944



