



Actual Savings and Projected 1-year Savings

Ethiopian Airlines - Westbound URP/FRA Trials [ADD-ABJ-ADD]		
Savings	2024	1-Year
	Actual data	Projected
Flights conducted	30	730
Flight minutes:	110	2,677
Fuel (kg):	8,382	203,962
CO2 (kg):	26,487	644,520
Ops cost (\$):	\$ 21,499.00 \$	523,142.33

Kenya Airways - Westbound URP/FRA Trials [NBO-CAPT-NBO]			
Savings	2024	1-Year	
	Actual data	Projected	
Flights conducted	2	336	
Flight minutes:	20	3,360	
Fuel (kg):	2,632	442,176	
CO2 (kg):	8,317	1,397,276	
Ops cost (\$):	\$ 2,583.00	433,944	